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Safety Notice

The management reserves the right to refuse admission to the auditorium after
curtain up, until a suitable opportunity occurs. First aid facilities are provided
at this theatre by St John Ambulance Brigade, whose members give their
services voluntarily.

.

At the end of tonight’s performance you may leave by any of the exits,
all of which will be open.

In an emergency, this theatre can be emptied in three minutes or less if everyone
leaves in an orderly manner.

Smoking is prohibited in the auditorium.

THEATRE LICENSEE CHARLES R. MOOK




Shakers Re-Stirred

By John Godber and Jane Thornton
Directed by Les Gomersall

Cast

(5 1o =) H—— ELIZABETH FORD

[ [ SAMANTHA McMULLEN
(&) [~ R JENNY OGDEN

1 [Te 3 N SAMANTHA ROBERTS

and who between them play all the other characters in the play.

There will be a short interval during the action.

Staging

Stage Manager ........ JONATHAN ELLIOT
Assistant Stage Manager (Book) ........ CHRIS RATCLIFFE
[01:1] (- Jpm— TONY BERRY
Lights Operator ........ JONATHAN ELLIOT

Sound ........ MATTHEW WOODHAMS



SOUTHPORT DRAMATIC CLUB
2001/2002 Season

Friday 2 1st to Saturday 29th September 2001
'‘Broadway Bound' by Neil Simon
A charming comedy drama directed by Alistair Hewitt

Friday 19th to Saturday 27th October 2001
'‘Revenge’ by Robin Hawdon
A gripping thriller directed by Eileen and Clifford Huxtable

Friday 23rd November to Saturday 1st December 2001
"Tons of Money' by Evans & Valentine
revised by Sir Alan Ayckbourn
A sparkling comedy set in the roaring 20's,
directed by Margaret Mann

Thursday 20th December 2001 to Sunday 6th January 2002
‘Aladdin’

A spectacular family pantomime directed by Hilary Thomson

Friday 25th January to Saturday 2nd February 2002
“Two and Two Together' by Derek Benfield
A delightful comedy directed by Pat Ball

Friday 22nd February to Saturday 2nd March 2002
‘Shadowlands' by William Nicholson

The famous award-winning drama, directed by Poppy Flanagan

Friday 5th to Saturday 13th April 2002

'‘Gym and Tonic' by John Godber
A dark and perceptive comedy directed by Stephen Hughes-Alty

Friday 3rd to Saturday 11th May 2002
'‘An Absolute Turkey' by Georges Feydeau,
translated by Sir Peter Hall and Nicki Frei
The classic French farce directed by David Charters




